
U16 Boys Junior Club Championships
7 - 8 Apr 2018

Nottingham Hockey Centre, University Boulevard NG7 2PS

Appointment Sheet - 7 April 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 07 Apr 2018 09:30 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Norwich City Yellow Black Yellow Black
Team Bath Buccaneers Navy Navy Blue Navy Blue/yellow Tops Turquoise

Umpires FREEMAN Ashley (ENG) COLLINSON Harry (ENG)
Reserve Umpire GRAY Nick (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges ANDERSON Julian (ENG) FLOOD Roger (ENG)
Technical Officer SHUTT Tony (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 07 Apr 2018 09:30 POOL A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Bowdon Red/black Black Black Grey
Surbiton White Blue Green Green
Umpires WRIGHT Mason (ENG) LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG)

Reserve Umpire FREEMAN James (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges DEAKIN Bev (ENG) EVANS Jenny (IRL)

Technical Officer LOONAN Lisa (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
3 07 Apr 2018 12:05 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Old Loughtonians Purple/white Black Black Yellow
Guildford Maroon White White/maroon Hoops Black
Umpires GRAY Nick (ENG) FREEMAN James (ENG)

Reserve Umpire FREEMAN Ashley (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges EVANS Jenny (IRL) HOLLMAN Jenny (ENG)

Technical Officer DEAKIN Bev (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
4 07 Apr 2018 12:05 POOL B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Bishop's Stortford Blue/white White Red Blue
Beeston Black Black Gold Red
Umpires CHARLES Isaac (ENG) CROXON Ryan (ENG)

Reserve Umpire COLLINSON Harry (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges FLOOD Roger (ENG) KIRBY Steve (ENG)

Technical Officer SHUTT Tony (ENG)

Tournament Director
TALBOT Mike (ENG)
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U16 Boys Junior Club Championships
7 - 8 Apr 2018

Nottingham Hockey Centre, University Boulevard NG7 2PS

Appointment Sheet - 7 April 2018

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
5 07 Apr 2018 14:15 POOL A Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Team Bath Buccaneers Yellow Navy Blue Yellow/navy Blue Tops Turquoise
Bowdon Red/black Black Black Black And Orange Striped
Umpires WRIGHT Mason (ENG) COLLINSON Harry (ENG)

Reserve Umpire CHARLES Isaac (ENG)
Scoring/Timing Judges DEAKIN Bev (ENG) EVANS Jenny (IRL)

Technical Officer LOONAN Lisa (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
6 07 Apr 2018 14:15 POOL A Pitch 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Surbiton White Blue Green Red/black
Norwich City Yellow Black Yellow Black

Umpires FREEMAN Ashley (ENG) LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG)
Reserve Umpire CROXON Ryan (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges ANDERSON Julian (ENG) FLOOD Roger (ENG)
Technical Officer SHUTT Tony (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 07 Apr 2018 16:50 POOL B Pitch 1
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Beeston Black Black Gold Red
Old Loughtonians Purple/white Black Black Yellow

Umpires GRAY Nick (ENG) CROXON Ryan (ENG)
Reserve Umpire WRIGHT Mason (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges FLOOD Roger (ENG) KIRBY Steve (ENG)
Technical Officer SHUTT Tony (ENG)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
8 07 Apr 2018 16:50 POOL B Pitch 2
Team Shirts Shorts Socks GK Shirts

Guildford White White White/maroon Hoops Black
Bishop's Stortford Blue/white White Red Black

Umpires CHARLES Isaac (ENG) FREEMAN James (ENG)
Reserve Umpire LONGSTAFF Zak (ENG)

Scoring/Timing Judges EVANS Jenny (IRL) HOLLMAN Jenny (ENG)
Technical Officer DEAKIN Bev (ENG)
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Tournament Director
TALBOT Mike (ENG)
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